STATE PRIMARY

September 14, 2004

The polls were opened at 7 a.m. by Warden Rita Ford. Serving at the polls were Inspectors
Thomas Morris, Norma McCarty, Frank MacGrory, Helen BacBrayne, Joan Mitchell, Marilyn
Chambers, Lucille Johnston, Joy Peach, Carolyn Stump, Warden Chester L. Locke and Clerk

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
Martin T. Meehan
All Others
Blanks
TOTAL VOTES CAST

COUNCILLOR
Dennis P. McManus
Kathleen C. Norbut
William A. Trotta
All Others
Blanks
TOTAL VOTES CAST

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
Robert A. Antonioni
All Others
Blanks
TOTAL VOTES CAST

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
James B. Eldridge
Harold P. Naughton
All Others
Blanks
TOTAL VOTES CAST

SHERIFF
John M. Flynn
Guy William Glodis
All Others
Blanks
TOTAL VOTES CAST

TOTAL DEMOCRATIC VOTES CAST

Susan Polansky.

Pct 1
111
2

28
141

Pct 1
71
29
14

0
27
141

Pct1l
113

26
141

Pct1l
116
24
141
Pct1l
44
92

141

141

Pct 2
172

47
221

Pct 2
117
33
23

48
221

Pct 2
174

46
221

Pct 2

181

39
221

Pct 2

79

137

221

221

Total
283

75
362

Total
188
62
37

75
362

Total
287

72
362

Total
116
181

63
362

Total
123
229

10
362

362



REPUBLICAN PARTY

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS Pct 1 Pct 2 Total
llana Freedman 10 12 22
Thomas P. Tierney 35 26 61
Blanks 1 1 2
TOTAL VOTES CAST 46 39 85

COUNCILLOR Pct 1 Pct 2 Total

0
All Others 11 10 21
Blanks 35 29 64
TOTAL VOTES CAST 46 39 85

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT Pct 1 Pct 2 Total
David Schnaider 43 37 80
All Others 1 1
Blanks 3 1 4
TOTAL VOTES CAST 46 39 85

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT Pct 1 Pct 2 Total
Thomas J. (T.J.) Dyer 40 -- 40
James B. Stanton - 38 38
All Others 0
Blanks 6 1 7
TOTAL VOTES CAST 46 39 85

SHERIFF Pct 1 Pct 2 Total
William J. McCarthy 39 36 75

0
All Others 3 1 4
Blanks 4 2 6
TOTAL VOTES CAST 46 39 85

TOTAL REPUBLICAN VOTES CAST 46 39 85



GREEN RAINBOW PARTY

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS Pct 1 Pct 2 Total
0

0

Blanks 1 1 2
TOTAL VOTES CAST 1 1 2
COUNCILLOR Pct 1 Pct 2 Total
0

All Others 0
Blanks 1 1 2
TOTAL VOTES CAST 1 1 2
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT Pct 1 Pct 2 Total
Richard R. Zitola 1 1 2

0

Blanks 0
TOTAL VOTES CAST 1 1 2
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT Pct 1 Pct 2 Total
0

0

All Others 0
Blanks 1 1 2
TOTAL VOTES CAST 1 1 2
SHERIFF Pct 1 Pct 2 Total
0

0

All Others 0
Blanks 1 1 2
TOTAL VOTES CAST 1 1 2

TOTAL GREEN RAINBOW VOTES CAST 1 1 2



LIBERTARIAN PARTY

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS Pct 1 Pct 2 Total
0

0

Blanks 2 2
TOTAL VOTES CAST 0 2 2
COUNCILLOR Pct 1 Pct 2 Total
0

All Others 0
Blanks 2 2
TOTAL VOTES CAST 0 2 2
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT Pct 1 Pct 2 Total
0

0

Blanks 2 2
TOTAL VOTES CAST 0 2 2
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT Pct 1 Pct 2 Total
0

0

All Others 0
Blanks 2 2
TOTAL VOTES CAST 0 2 2
SHERIFF Pct 1 Pct 2 Total
0

0

All Others 0
Blanks 2 2
TOTAL VOTES CAST 0 2 2
TOTAL LIBERTARIAN VOTES CAST 0 2 2
|TOTAL PRIMARY VOTES CAST 188 263 451|




