STATE PRIMARY

September 14, 2004

The polls were opened at 7 a.m. by Warden Rita Ford. Serving at the polls were Inspectors Thomas Morris, Norma McCarty, Frank MacGrory, Helen BacBrayne, Joan Mitchell, Marilyn Chambers, Lucille Johnston, Joy Peach, Carolyn Stump, Warden Chester L. Locke and Clerk Susan Polansky.

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS Martin T. Meehan All Others Blanks TOTAL VOTES CAST	Pct 1 111 2 28 141	Pct 2 172 2 47 221	Total 283 4 75 362
COUNCILLOR Dennis P. McManus Kathleen C. Norbut William A. Trotta All Others Blanks	Pct 1 71 29 14 0 27	Pct 2 117 33 23 0 48	Total 188 62 37 0 75
TOTAL VOTES CAST	141	221	362
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT Robert A. Antonioni All Others Blanks TOTAL VOTES CAST	Pct 1 113 2 26 141	Pct 2 174 1 46 221	Total 287 3 72 362
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT James B. Eldridge Harold P. Naughton All Others Blanks TOTAL VOTES CAST	Pct 1 116 1 24 141	Pct 2 181 1 39 221	Total 116 181 2 63 362
SHERIFF John M. Flynn Guy William Glodis All Others Blanks TOTAL VOTES CAST	Pct 1 44 92 0 5 141	Pct 2 79 137 0 5	Total 123 229 0 10 362
TOTAL DEMOCRATIC VOTES CAST	141	221	362

REPUBLICAN PARTY

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS	Pct 1	Pct 2	Total
Ilana Freedman	10	12	22
Thomas P. Tierney	35	26	61
Blanks	1	1	2
TOTAL VOTES CAST	46	39	85
COUNCILLOR	Pct 1	Pct 2	Total
			0
All Others	11	10	21
Blanks	35	29	64
TOTAL VOTES CAST	46	39	85
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT	Pct 1	Pct 2	Total
David Schnaider	43	37	80
All Others		1	1
Blanks	3	1	4
TOTAL VOTES CAST	46	39	85
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT	Pct 1	Pct 2	Total
Thomas J. (T.J.) Dyer	40		40
James B. Stanton		38	38
All Others			0
Blanks	6	1	7
TOTAL VOTES CAST	46	39	85
SHERIFF	Pct 1	Pct 2	Total
William J. McCarthy	39	36	75
·			0
All Others	3	1	4
Blanks	4	2	6
TOTAL VOTES CAST	46	39	85
TOTAL REPUBLICAN VOTES CAST	46	39	85

GREEN RAINBOW PARTY

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS	Pct 1	Pct 2	Total
Dianka	4	4	0
Blanks TOTAL VOTES CAST	1 1	1 1	2 2
TOTAL VOTES CAST	'	•	2
COUNCILLOR	Pct 1	Pct 2	Total
			0
All Others	4		0
Blanks	1	1	2
TOTAL VOTES CAST	1	1	2
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT	Pct 1	Pct 2	Total
Richard R. Zitola	1	1	2
			0
Blanks			0
TOTAL VOTES CAST	1	1	2
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT	Pct 1	Pct 2	Total
			0
			0
All Others			0
Blanks	1	1	2
TOTAL VOTES CAST	1	1	2
SHERIFF	Pct 1	Pct 2	Total
			0
			0
All Others			0
Blanks	1	1	2
TOTAL VOTES CAST	1	1	2
TOTAL GREEN RAINBOW VOTES CAST	1	1	2

LIBERTARIAN PARTY

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS	Pct 1	Pct 2	Total 0 0
Blanks		2	2
TOTAL VOTES CAST	0	2	2
COUNCILLOR	Pct 1	Pct 2	Total
			0
All Others			0
Blanks		2	2
TOTAL VOTES CAST	0	2	2
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT	Pct 1	Pct 2	Total
			0
			0
Blanks	_	2	2
TOTAL VOTES CAST	0	2	2
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT	Pct 1	Pct 2	Total
			0
			0
All Others			0
Blanks	_	2	2
TOTAL VOTES CAST	0	2	2
SHERIFF	Pct 1	Pct 2	Total
			0
			0
All Others			0
Blanks	_	2	2
TOTAL VOTES CAST	0	2	2
TOTAL LIBERTARIAN VOTES CAST	0	2	2
TOTAL PRIMARY VOTES CAST	188	263	451